
Wire Wound Type Common Mode Filter

MECHANICAL SCHEMATICS

TAPING AND PACKING

2000 PCS PER REEL
5 REELS PER CARTON
10000PCS PER CARTON

Quantity (pcs)：

IMPEDEDANCE
FREQUENCY

Dimensions in mm

Reel

1.High common mode impedance at high frequency cause excellent noise 
suppression performance.
2.HDMI2012F2SF series realizes small size and low profile. 2.0x1.2x1.2 mm.
3.100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
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HDMI2012F2SF-900T04 H 

Dimension：mm

65min. 

1.
2±

0.
2

0.50±0.1

0.
51

±0
.1

1 10 100 1000

FREQUENCY(MHz)

0.1

1

10

100

1000

IM
P

E
D

A
N

C
E

(O
hm

)

HDMI2012F2SF-900

Common Mode

Normal Mode
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